Refrigeration
02
Designed
specifically for
those that care
about preserving
the quality and
freshness of all
kinds of food.
Freshness
that brings
food to life
Mitsubishi Electric delivers
fresh food preservation, with a
sophisticated range of Multi Drawer
Refrigerators which ensure different
foods are stored at their ideal
temperatures. With aesthetically
pleasing design features and
independent temperature control,
entertainers and food lovers will
enjoy knowing their food will stay
fresher for longer.
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC
03
Multi Drawer
MR-WX743  743 Litres
MR-EX655  655 Litres
MR-EX562  562 Litres
French Door - L4 Series
MR-L710  710 Litres
MR-L650  650 Litres
Bottom Mount
MR-C405  406 Litres
MR-BF390  390 Litres
MR-C375  375 Litres
MR-BF325  325 Litres
MR-BF290  292 Litres
Top Mount
MR-560  560 Litres
MR-508  508 Litres
MR-455  454 Litres
MR-420  420 Litres
MR-385  385 Litres
MR-260  260 Litres
Freezer
MF-U160  160 Litres
Refrigeration
Range